1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com162
SHA Series
Precision Manganin Copper Alloy Shunt
   The Ohmite SHA series shunts can support up to 1KA of
rated current. Due to its special alloy material, the SHA
series has good long-term stability and can withstand
pulse current several times higher than the rated current.
SERIES SPECIFICATIONS

 Pin 13.5 60 85
  Hole 14.5 60 85
ORDERING INFORMATION
S H 6 9 1 8 F 5 0 0 A H E P N
Series
Resistance
A =   50uΩ
B = 100uΩ
Configuration
H = M3 holes
P = Pins
Nickel-plated
(optional)
Modifier
P = std. config.
M = 9.5mm hole
Tolerance
D = 0.5%
F = 1%
J = 5%
Rated Current
500 =   500A
600 =   600A
700 =   700A
800 =   840A
1K0 = 1000A
RoHS
Compliant
Size  (mm)
6918 = 69x18 (25W)
8518 = 85x18 (36W)
8536 = 85x36 (50W)
Downloaded from Arrow.com.